3PEAK
1
LM2904/LM2902
 1.2MHz, Low-Power 36V Op Amps
www.3peakic.com.cn                                                             Rev. A.01
Features
 Internal Frequency Compensation for Unity Gain
 High DC Voltage Gain: 110dB(Typ)

LM2904 / LM2902
1.2MHz, Low-Power 36V Op Amps
Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
LM2904
LM2904-SR 8-Pin SOP Tape and Reel, 4,000 LM2904
LM2904-VR 8-Pin MSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 LM2904
LM2902
LM2902-SR 14-Pin SOP Tape and Reel, 2,500 LM2902
LM2902-TR 14-Pin TSSOP Tape and Reel, 3,000 LM2902
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1
Supply Voltage: V
+
 – V